Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 02-Sep-2025

Not Ready

Ready

Ready

Not Ready

SI No

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Kmax Ruler-(0644)
229.50/36.92/7.54/0

Mt Adelaide-(0666)
149/24/9.70/ 1

Mv Sci Chennai-(0681)
262.07 /32.20/10.50/0

Mv He Yuan Shun 89-(0679)
167.05/25.30/7.50/0

Cargo
Wind Mill
Blade And

Accessories

Sulphuric Acid

Container

Container

D/L

Export

Import

Both

Both

Quantity

1,550

19,500

18,000

14,000

Preferred
Berth

Anchorage
Date

24-08-25
22:42

31-08-25
17:36

01-09-25
20:18

02-09-25
04:00

Readiness
Date

26-08-25
08:00

02-09-25
14:00

02-09-25
00:00

Shipper/Receiver

Nordex India
Manufacturing
Private Limited

Greenstar
Fertilizers Limited

The Master

Stevedore /
Steamer

Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Aacen Shipping Agencies Pvt
Ltd

Stevedore Not Required /
J.M.Baxi Marine Services P Ltd
Tuticorin Intl Container
Terminal P/

Chakiat Agencies Private
Limited

/
Sea Consortium Shipping
(India) Pvt

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Non-Availability
Of Working Berth As The Berth
Is Occupied (24-08-25 22:42 to
26-08-25 07:36) : 32:54 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



